REXABEZFELBEDIE

BM2 %7
BM2 Series

L E ) Characteristic features:
FAFEHAEEFEZT, BAEaEREE, IMEEES, - It adapts the gerclor design. which has a higher distribution accuracy.
KAFEOMEL, ERZIeEE. - Shalt seal is adapted, which can bear higher back pressure.
SMEZ, MO, MEmEEERN. - A variety of connection types of flange, output shaft and oil port.
EREREFE. HRFER. - Direction of shaft rotation and speed can be controlled easily and smoothly.
KRN EHWEE. - Small volume; compact structure.
FEMESH
Main Specification
HEE (ml/r) Displacement 50 63 80 100 125 160 200 250 315 400 500
mne HKEL  Cont. 40 53 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58
(LPM)Flow. | e Int.. 46 58 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68
5% &AKEL Cont. 760 730 653 551 440 344 276 220 175 140 110
(RPM)Speed  jgr 1. 863 832 766 646 516 404 323 258 205 162 128
Eh wmAEL Cont. 14 14 14 14 14 14 125 11 9 9 8
(MPa)Pressure g Int.. 17 17 it 17 17 17 15 13 11 10 9
4 wmAELS  Cont. 89 14112 142 178 223 285 318 350 360 418 464

(N*m)Torque g Int.. 108 136 172 216 270 346 382 413 400 464 500

1 WETEEDEANOIEEA, EETEEHEIEEEZ. Note: 1. Intermittent means the entrance of the maximum pressure; continuous working

2. kAR ENESSEHNS A ET T/ pressure means the differential pressure.
) R . N 2. Motor should not work under the highest pressure and the maximum speed.
3. HEFFOSHAERIT . #iE37-73cSt, JHIAME1S018/13. 3. Recommending N68 anti-wear hydraulic oil, viscosity 37-73cSt, cleanliness
4 DIATEMST/ERGT, BITRESPREET10%. 1ISO18/13.
5 T1EhiSsm=80° - 4. The running time should not exceed 10% under intermittent working conditions
e g e ar = 5 5. The Maximum working temperature is 80 °.
6. Dk T TAERT, MESS LIEENM40%ATESh. SEESSE Sl _ ‘ '
. . X 6. One hour running time under 40% of maximum working pressure is
1. DA RS EEI10MPa, EifEEREBIIMPa, B3Rt

recommendedbefore full capacity working.
REAZESNHHE . 7. The maximum allowable back pressure is 10MPa, but the recommended back
pressure should not exceed 5MPa.a leaking pipes is needed when exceeding.

11 << www.zs-hyd.com



@@ K F B E

Zhaosheng Hydraulic

BM2Z& % Dk 4 gES#]
BM2 Performance Data

BM2-50
EA AP (Mpa)

[ 5 | 7 [ 9 10]12 |14 |16 ] 175 |

50ml/r

<|s 35 | 45 | 60 | 66 | 78 | 89
= o5 | 85| 75 | 74 | 70 | 45
1
‘;’ 10 36 | 45 | 63 | 68 | 79 | 95 | 106 | 120
3 185 | 175 | 165 | 162 | 150 | 130 | 110 | 85
i
is|| 35 | 49| 65| 75 | 88 | 100 | 110 [ 120
8 282 | 276 | 265 | 260 | 250 | 230 | 210 | 185
R oo || 34 | 45 | 65| 69 | 85 | 95 | 110 [ 125
375 | 374 | 365 | 360 | 345 | 330 | 308 | 275
o5 || 34| 45 [ 60 [ 69 | 80 | 98 | 109 | 125
475 | 466 | 460 | 450 | 436 | 420 | 395 | 360
o 35 | 45 | 60 | 68 | 80 | 95 | 109 | 125
575 | 570 | 561 | 552 | 541 | 531 | 500 | 465
oE 32 [ 42 | 59 | 66 | 80 | 93 | 107
665 | 663 | 655 | 654 | 635 | 623 | 598
a0 || 30| 41| 58 | 66 |79 | 92 | 105
760 | 758 | 753 | 750 | 738 | 725 | 700
45 || 39 | 40 | 58 | 65 | 78 | 90
855 | 855 | 850 | 845 | 835 | 814
BM2-80 80ml/r
EA AP (Mpa)
[ 5] 7] 9| 10[12 [14 [16 [175 |
5 56 | 78 | 98 | 107 | 130 | 148 | 170 | 180
115 | 108 | 105 | 100 | 91 | 75 | 53 45
= |10|| 50 | 82 | 105 | 118 | 132 | 160 | 180 | 188
E 238 | 235 | 226 | 223 | 208 | 195 | 173 | 162
|
= |5 48 | 75| 96 | 115 | 130 [ 150 | 178 | 190
% 364 | 360 | 356 | 345 | 330 | 320 | 300 | 283
ool 45 | 72| 97 | 105 [ 128 | 149 | 177 | 189
il 487 | 482 | 475 | 472 | 460 | 446 | 420 | 409
,L’l:’

7

o5 42 70 90 | 98 | 125 | 147 | 171 187
615 | 615 | 606 | 599 | 590 | 568 | 547 535

30 40 63 85 95 | 118 | 142 | 169 185
740 | 724 | 720 | 715 | 705 | 688 | 668 657

35 36 58 82 | 90 | 112 | 189 | 165
860 | 852 | 840 | 837 | 820 | 810 | 790

40 29 56 | 77 | 85 | 110 | 133
925 | 915 | 910 | 899 | 886 | 870

Flow (LPM)
IEXEREN

VI

20

25

30

35

40

45

= Flow (LPM)

7

LESETER T EETER

BM2-63 63ml/r
EA AP (Mpa)

5 [ 7 [ o |10 [12 |14 [16 [175]

41 60 76 83 98 | 112
76 67 59 58 55 36

45 61 77 85 [ 101 | 118 | 132 | 150
146 | 138 | 130 | 125 [ 120 | 102 | 87 | 67

43 61 80 92 | 110 | 125 | 138 | 150
222 | 218 | 209 | 202 | 190 | 160 | 145 | 130

43 57 82 87 | 105 [ 120 | 129 | 152
295 | 294 | 288 | 284 | 272 | 245 | 228 | 195

48 56 76 | 86 | 100 | 122 | 130 | 153
375 | 368 | 363 | 355 | 312 | 328 | 255 | 205

44 56 74 | 85 | 100 | 120 | 136 | 157
454 | 450 | 443 | 431 | 427 | 419 | 395 | 367

40 53 74 83 | 100 | 117 | 134
525 | 523 | 517 | 516 | 501 | 492 | 472

37 52 73 | 82 98 [ 115
600 | 598 | 594 | 592 | 583 | 572

e s

20

25

30

35

40

28 48 70 | 80 | 93
675 | 675 | 671 | 667 | 659

100ml/r

5 [ 7 | 9| 10]12] 14 [16 [175]

73 99 [ 123 (139 [ 160 | 183 | 210 | 223
99 95 86 | 85 75 62 52 | 45

68 95 | 123 | 143 [ 165 | 199 [ 220 | 238
199 | 195 | 187 | 182 [ 175 | 163 [ 150 | 138

65 95 | 120 | 140 [ 165 | 194 | 220 | 240
299 | 294 | 288 | 285 | 278 | 263 | 249 | 235

59 88 | 119 [ 135 [ 161 [ 192 | 218 | 238
400 | 398 | 387 | 385 | 380 | 366 | 350 | 336

55 85 | 118 [ 125 [ 157 | 185 | 217 | 235
499 | 495 | 488 | 484 [ 475 | 463 | 451 | 436

48 79 | 110 | 119 [ 150 [ 180 | 216 | 235
599 | 595 | 587 | 585 | 579 | 568 | 550 | 536

43 70 [ 100 | 112 [ 142 | 170 | 200
699 | 692 | 687 | 683 | 679 | 668 | 645

39 | 63 | 98 [105 [ 140
748 | 740 | 737 | 735 | 720

www.zs—hyd.com >> 12




REXABEZFELBEDIE

LESETER CEETERX

BM2-125 125ml/r BM2-160 160ml/r
EX AP (Mpa) EA AP (Mpa)
[ 5] 7 [ 9| 10]12]14] 16 [175 | [ 5 [ 7] 9 |10]12]14 [16 [175]
s || 9 | 78 | 98 [ 107 | 130 | 148 [ 170 | 180 115 | 160 | 205 | 220 | 262 | 300 | 340 | 362
72 | 108 | 105 | 100 | 91 | 75 | 53 | 45 5[ 57|56 | 52| 50| 43 | 38 | 34 | 27
= ||| 8 | 8 | 105 | 118 | 132 | 160 | 180 | 188 — 115 | 160 | 206 | 230 | 265 | 320 | 355 | 380
E 155 | 235 | 226 | 223 | 208 | 195 | 173 | 162 E 10(| 119 | 115 | 110 | 108 | 102 | 95 | 84 | 76
— |
T 45 || 42| 75 | 96 | 115 | 130 [ 150 [ 178 | 190 |45 || 105 | 158 | 202 | 220 | 261 | 305 | 844 | 378
= 236 | 360 | 356 | 345 | 330 | 320 | 300 | 283 2 184 | 180 | 177 | 172 | 165 | 153 | 134 | 130
L T
L oo || 79 | 72| 97 | 105 | 128 | 149 | 477 | 189 o0 || 100 | 145 | 195 | 218 | 256 | 299 | 840 | 875
i 315 | 482 | 475 | 472 | 460 | 446 | 420 | 409 I 247 | 245 | 238 | 236 | 230 | 217 | 199 | 185
S o5 || 75 | 70 | 90 | 98 | 125 | 147 | 471 | 187 "R o5 || 92 | 142 | 188 | 209 | 250 | 295 | 336 | 366
399 | 615 | 606 | 599 | 590 | 568 | 547 | 535 307 | 305 | 300 | 298 | 290 | 280 | 261 | 244
s || 60 | 63 | 8 | 95 | 118 | 142 | 169 | 185 a0 || 84 | 187 | 180 | 199 | 240 | 286 | 830 | 360
475 | 724 | 720 | 715 | 705 | 688 | 668 | 657 369 | 367 | 365 | 361 | 355 | 342 | 334 | 304
as || 60 | 58 | 82 | 90 | 120 (139 | 165 as || 65 | 120 | 165 | 180 | 223 | 282
555 | 852 | 840 | 837 | 820 | 810 | 790 436 | 435 | 430 | 427 | 415 | 402
sw0|| 55| 56| 77 | 85 | 110 | 133 wol] 80 [ 117 | 158 | 175 | 220
595 | 915 [ 910 | 899 | 886 | 870 465 | 462 | 459 | 456 | 477
BM2-200 200ml/r BM2-250 250ml/r
EA AP (Mpa) EA AP (Mpa)
| s | 7 | o [105] 12 ] 14 [175 | | 3| s |78 [10]1]14]175]
’ 149 | 205 | 255 | 290 | 328 | 370 | 443 . 115 | 182 | 252 | 295 | 350 | 380 | 470 | 535
50 | 48 | 45 | 43 | 40 | 30 | 23 . 40 | 39 | 38 | 35 | 32 [ 30 | 23 | 16
= =
DE_ - 140 | 202 | 250 | 323 | 330 | 411 | 448 ] . 110 | 178 | 252 | 295 | 352 | 385 | 470 | 548
_J 99 | 96 | 93 | 90 | 85 | 78 | 65 = 80 | 79 | 75 | 75 | 69 | 67 | 57 | 48
=
2 - 130 | 192 | 242 | 304 | 325 | 376 | 445 B 45 100 | 170 | 250 | 285 | 349 | 380 | 469 | 546
™ 150 | 148 | 140 | 136 | 131 | 122 | 105 o 120 | 119 | 116 | 115 | 110 | 106 | 95 | 80
| o0 125 | 186 | 233 | 305 | 314 | 390 | 436 I 20 90 | 159 | 232 | 269 | 330 | 366 | 460 | 530
X2 200 | 196 | 193 | 188 | 181 | 170 | 149 =2 159 | 156 | 155 | 153 | 150 | 147 | 130 | 110
- 120 | 177 | 225 | 295 | 305 | 382 | 427 - 80 | 148 | 216 | 252 | 320 | 352 | 453 | 520
250 | 247 | 242 | 238 | 231 | 218 | 192 200 | 198 | 195 | 194 | 162 | 160 | 152 | 147
- 110 | 166 | 220 | 285 | 202 | 373 - 75 | 130 | 200 | 235 | 305 | 340 | 433
300 | 295 | 290 | 288 | 282 | 268 240 | 240 | 238 | 236 | 232 | 228 | 210
- 98 | 150 | 205 | 244 | 278 a5 50 | 117 | 190 | 220 | 290 | 320
350 | 348 | 342 | 338 | 330 280 | 278 | 278 | 275 | 270 | 267
- 85 | 141 | 199 | 235 A 42 | 105 [ 180 | 210 | 280
375 | 372 | 366 | 362 300 | 299 | 298 | 297 | 294

13 << www.zs-hyd.com



V| Je T & E

Zhaosheng Hydraulic

ME Flow (LPM)

BM2-315

EAXh AP

315ml/r

(Mpa )

|5|7|9|10.5

I 12 | 14 |17.5|

15 135 | 215 | 279 | 343 | 385 | 515
32 | 28 | 26 | 25 | 24 | 23
20 135 | 216 | 288 | 350 | 380 | 508 | 552
60 | 59 | 58 | 57 | 56 | 52 | 50
30 125 | 205 | 275 | 340 | 375 | 494 | 543
93 | 91 | 90 | 89 | 88 | 80 | 79
ib 115 | 195 | 266 | 335 | 366 | 485 | 526
122 | 120 | 119 | 118 | 117 | 105 | 104
&5 90 | 170 | 252 | 320 | 352 | 474 | 511
153 | 152 | 151 | 148 | 146 | 137 | 132
60 80 | 160 | 230 | 305 | 334 | 457
190 | 185 | 190 | 178 | 175 | 160
20 58 | 135 | 215 | 285 | 320
222 | 220 | 216 | 212 | 205
75 125 | 205 | 269
232 | 230 | 227
BM2-500  500ml/r
EH AP (Mpa)
|3|5|6.5|8|9|13|
10 200 | 345 | 462 | 582 | 635 | 755
29 | 27 | 26 | 24 | 22 | 20
—~| 20 199 | 340 | 455 | 575 | 625 | 745
E 39 | 38 | 37 | 36 | 34 | 30
= |
=| 39 190 | 328 | 447 | 566 | 626 | 739
% 59 | 58 57 | 56 54 | 50
ol 188 | 319 | 437 | 556 | 616 | 729
] 78 | 77 | 76 | 75 | 73 | 70
HS
50 180 | 310 | 427 | 546 | 606 | 718
97 | 96 | 95 | 95 | 93 | 90
&0 175 | 300 | 416 | 432 | 597 | 702
118 | 117 | 115 | 114 | 112 | 110
- 170 | 290 | 413 | 421 | 586
138 | 137 | 135 [ 133 | 131
- 160 | 278 | 402
158 | 157 | 155

mE Flow (LPM)

(EEITER | ElIER

BM2-400 400ml/r

EA1 AP (Mpa)

[ s | 7 | o [105] 12 [ 14 [175]
10 170 | 252 | 370 | 440 | 485 | 595 | 620

24 | 23 | 22 | 20 | 19 | 17 | 16
20 170 | 281 | 365 | 436 | 480 | 590 | 615

48 | 47 | 45 | 44 | 42 | 40 | 36
20 154 | 278 | 355 | 426 | 470 | 580 | 610

72 | 70 | 68 | 66 | 63 | 60 | 59
5 144 | 273 | 350 | 410 | 466 | 576 | 606

95 [ 94 | 90 | 83 | 80 | 76 | 70
- 137 | 269 | 344 | 406 | 460 | 570

121 | 119 | 116 | 112 | 108 | 101
- 135 | 265 | 330 | 390 | 445

145 | 140 | 134 | 130 | 118
- 120 | 245 | 315 | 370

170 | 169 | 165 | 160

235 | 300

75 176 | 170

RPHIREEACS#MEREMR, S0CHERGH TN, FREDEERBEEI,

All the data was tested at 50°C with N68 anti-wear hydraulic oil. Actual data may vary slightly from unit to unit in production.

www.zs—hyd.com

>> 14



REXAEZELBEDIE

BM2 &% 5 iE# R~ M E

BM2 DIMENSIONS AND MOUNTING DATA

JFc/None

Port Al Titttim O M14X1.5 55
an
-
ol | <
H T -+ 23
<
I JZNY
@
6.4(2.8) 4 AN 1=1:] L
Port B
43
L1
Tt 3 X |vrrat o
40 40 Drain Port T '\GA:/‘LM ° 55
WO A WO B 7/16-20UNF
[T 1__Port_A} Port_B! _
=
EP
——— ! =
o
L ﬂ:j [ AN /KJ N\ =
z I N5 8
" N H
»
:r
5(2.8) | [12] L
L1
4-M8-6H 55
R 602 2018 Tamc| e
4040.2 _ Drain Port T S}?—ZOUNF }_
\\_ L Jﬂ\ E' " 9*
K@ fan WA =1 P
| | RO ) H %\ =
S =V ) S )
7 +
) Q
- 843\ of] =t =
Y Y 1/ =|
=
40+0.2 L B‘
5(28) |12
L1

@5 Radial Load: 400Kg Max.

Sk AdisLoad: 200Kg M. Displacement | 50 | 63 | 80 | 100 | 125 | 160 | 200 | 250 | 315 | 400
400 L 9 115 | 145 | 18 | 22.5 | 28.8 | 37 | 44.6 | 55 72
3;2 0 147 |149.5 |152.5 | 156 | 160.5 | 168.8 | 175 [182.6 | 193 | 210
250 Direction of shaft rotation:standard

=21 -0 0 10 20 27mm

When facing shaft end of motor,shaft rotation:
—t—

Clockwise when port "A" is pressurized.
Counter-clockwise port "B" is pressurized.

15 << www.zs-hyd.com



JEF i

Zhaosheng Hydraulic

S

BM2 R3|iz=&F#ER~T

BM2 DIMENSIONS AND MOUNTING DATA

1-0| 28023932
Pilotl @82.55 o
& (Height) 5

4-@11

105
130

90
MK E=

4 Bolt Flange

10| 28073932
/ Pilotl #82.55 ‘g o

| / & (Height ) 5

2-@13.5

106.4
130

5

94 "
MILERE=
2 Bolt Flange
1F0| @80739%2
4-11 / Pilotl @82.55 8392

= (Height)

GB

90

ML FHREZ

4 Bolt Flange

10| 28025938
Pilotl 282.55 oo
B (Height) 5

130

[ T~

\22&
PH?L%%:&*‘

4 Bolt Flange

1B

a.p11 /Piot @853
& (Height) 5

1
wn O
=0
Y
N
ALK AE=
4 Bolt Flange
O
4-3/8-16UNC ol £ A2

P
& (Height) 2.8

~

/ & (Depth) 15
—

83

83
MFLAREZ

4 Bolt Flange

. 082.6+0.1

u:u{ @8009%
/ Pilotl @82.55 ~3 0%

2:213.5 | / % (Height) 2.8

106.4
130

MILEREZ

2 Bolt Flange

1-0 #8039
[ Pilotl @82.55 —0:0%2
& (Height) 5

NILERE=

6 Bolt Flange

www.zs—hyd.com

>> 16



(i3

EAXHABEREREDIE

17 <<

BM2 % %0 i 4hiZE e R~

BM2 DIMENSIONS AND MOUNTING DATA

= T8 8x7x32 i Bdice
Parrallel 0 Parralleg
52 oS 2
& O
AN 17
40 45
| 43 48
F§2 6.35x6.3x32 42 6.35x6.3x32
Parrallel Parrallel 0
.5 A I 6.35-0.03
I ung NN/, |l-
o= i
= v o e
P &
17| Q 17
40 40
43 43
F4§E 6.35x6.3x32 42 6.35x6.3x32
Parrallel5 Parrallel
>—& S—&
e <
stV ] o &
17 |= © 1 17 | @
40 42
43 | 45
EW% 6"'?’:32 S5RTER 6D-25.4x21.5¢6.25
arra ‘35 ) Rectangle Spline
' \ e B o
7777777777777 = ) o'of
IR
Y]
— - g
min35_| £
45
48
SERSALER 6D-25x22x6 635-003, 1
Revtangle Spline -U. A |
-~ 17 & &8T5 | N
411 :’gé s| 2 =5 ___-1'»'3 3| -
5 R gl s 728 B R
=758 = 145| 1A
0 | ©
43 =

www.zs—hyd.com



| JK T T E

Zhaosheng Hydraulic

BM2 iT5{E 2

= AR H2/Re
E= 4 tH %l ma 50 63 80 100 125 160 200 250 315 400
smigt/2 | 121-0010 | 121-0011 | 121-0012 | 121-0013 | 121-001a | 121-0014 | 121-0015 | 121-0016 | 121-0017 | 121-0018
©25. 4% F | SBG1/2;
@86 35 1/4- | Shts@p | 1210360 | 1210361 | 1210362 | 121-0363 | 121-036a | 121-0364 | 121-0365 | 121-0366 | 121-0367 | 121-0368
20UNC M14X1.5
SEUG1/2: N 1o 0a70 | 1o1-0971 | 1210372 | 121037 | 121-087a | 1210874 | 1210875 | 1210376 | 1210877 | t21-0978
st AG1/4
=W, 0 025 4H4 F
S en | 96.35 BAMR| SmG1/2 | 12030 | 120000 | 1210042 | 1210040 | 120 | 121004 | 1210045 | 121046 | 121047 | 121008
hEs 47M8
sEuGl/2 | 1210020 | 121-0021 | 121-0022 | 121-0023 | 121-002a | 121-0024 | 121-0025 | 121-0026 | 121-0027 | 121-0028
¢ 2555 T4E8|SEIGI/2; 4
= SZG1/2: TN 4o o060 | 1210061 | 1210062 | 1210063 | 121-006a | 121-0064 | 1210065 | 121-0066 | 121-0067 | 121-0068
IhimaRaMe | sttt 61 /4 4
SHIG1/2;
Mt | 1210080 | 121-0081 | 121-0082 | 121-0083 | 121-008a | 121-0084 | 121-0085 | 121-0086 | 121-0087 | 121-0088
W14X1.5
1. 1tOoso|® 9B FHBl oo | pisio | 12iosit | 1zi-ovi2 | 1210813 | 121-081a | 1210314 | 1210315 | 1210at6 | 1210817 | 121-018
HhimiR4ImMe
= kO
3 @ 255 F4E8|SEIG1/2; 4b
82. 55; — : i ON 110080 | 1210281 | 121-082 | 121-083 | 121-028a | 121-0284 | 121-0285 | 121-0286 | 121-0287 | 121-0288
o T gumegae | CIG1/4
M18X1.5: | 451 o000 | 1210031 | 1210032 | 1210033 | 121-003a | 121-0034 | 1210035 | 12t-c036 | 12t-0087 | 121-0038
shitmn ¢
o 2555 T8
HHInIRLIME | M18X1. 5;
shstesry | 121-0150 | 1210151 | 121-0152 | 1210153 | 121-015a | 121-0154 | 121-0155 | 121-0156 | 121-0157 | 121-0158
M14X1. 5
FHz: 1IEOe 80
#h6D-25x22x6 | M18X1. 55
D20k shstsmry | 121110 | ser-tin | vzt | 2ri9s | vzi-ttta | t2t-t11a | s2-tis | v2i-tnte | get-117 | 1211t
Fhim IR LIM8
M14X1. 5
o 25EH 4 T8
= Laigt/2 | 1210170 | 121071 | 210172 | 1210173 | 121-017a | 1210174 | 121-0175 | 1210176 | 12077 | 121-0178
FhimIZ LM 2
, | MI8X1. 5:
T O |0 25EH THB| T o b | o0 | 12001 | 1210202 | 1210008 | 121-020a | 1210204 | 1210205 | 1210206 | 1210007 | 121-0208
©82. 55 him IR M8
M14X1. 5
© 25 488 F a0 g
26,35 Hhineg [ N 210090 | 121-0291 | 121-0292 | 121-0293 | 121-029a | 121-0094 | 121-0295 | 121-0296 | 121-0297 | 121-0208
itlaGt/4
M8
MFLZER; IEO|o 2555 F4E8|SEG1/2; 4p
J e SBIGT/2: N 91060 | 1210641 | 121-0642 | 1210843 | 121-064a | 121-0644 | 121-0645 | 121-0646 | 1210647 | 121-0648
©82.55 HhISIBANE | HHG1/4 ¢
6_
25 43 szs 25| SELE1/2: SN o010 | porctont | ra-t012 | 1211013 | 121-10ta | 121014 | 1211015 | 121016 | t2r-t017 | 121-1018
oo | OIE1/4 @
1/4-20uNG | 27
MALKFT;105X65; | o 25 EL5H 428 BioHt o
ZALOOAES, |90l shitsmm | 12-0140 | f21-0141 | 1210142 | 1210143 | 121-014a | 121-0144 | 1210145 | 121-0146 | 1210147 | 121-0148
1FO0 ¢80 Hhim iR aIme
M14X1.5
@?Liﬁgagg%m& ﬁ%ﬁ;gﬁ? M1;|\XJ“_;%;D9‘-‘ 121-1180 | 121-1181 | 121-1182 | 1211183 | 121-118a | 1211184 | 121-1185 | 121-t186 | 121-1187 | 121-1188
R 127
www.zs—-hyd.com >> 18




REXABEZFELBEDIE

BM2 Ordering Information

Feature Displacement/NO.
Flange Shaft Oil port 50 63 80 100 | 125 | 160 | 200 | 250 315 | 400
Stype G1/2 | 121-0010| 121-0011| 121-0012| 121-0013 | 121-001a | 121-0014 | 121-0015 | 121-0016 | 121-0017 [121-0018
©25.4 Flat S type
key:6.35;shaft | G1/2;drain port | 121-0360| 121-0361 | 121-0362| 121-0363 | 121-036a | 121-0364 | 121-0365 | 121-0366 | 121-0367 | 121-0368
thread:1/4-20UNC M14X1.5
Stype G1/2; | o1 o370l 121-0371| 121-0372| 121-0873| 121-037a | 121-0374 | 121-0875 | 121-0376 | 1210877 | 121-0378
drain port G1/4
925.4 Flat
Rhomb-flange; |  yey.6.35:shaft | Stype G1/2 | 121-0340| 121-0341 121-0342 121-0343 | 121-034a | 121-0344 | 121-0345 | 121-0346 | 121-0347 | 121-0348
pilot:p82.55 thread:M8
Stype G1/2 | 121-0020| 121-0021 | 121-0022 | 121-0023 | 121-002a | 121-0024 | 121-0025 | 121-0026 | 121-0027 | 121-0028
¢25 Flat y
key:8;shaft S type G1/2; |11 q060| 121-0061| 121-0062 121-0063| 121-006a | 121-0084 | 121-0065 | 121-0065 | 121-0067 | 121-0068
thread:M8 drain port G1/4
S type
G1/2;drain port | 121-0080| 121-0081| 121-0082 | 121-0083| 121-008a | 121-0084 | 121-0085 | 121-0086 | 121-0087 | 121-0088
M14X1.5
Rhomb-flange; 925 Flat
. 9€; key:8;shaft Stype G1/2 | 121-0310| 121-0311| 121-0312| 121-0313 | 121-031a | 121-0314 | 121-0315 | 121-0316 | 121-0317 | 121-0318
plok@a0 thread:M8
y . @25 Flat .
Riiomit-flange; key:8;shaft Stype G172, | 1)1 ooa0| 121-0281 121-0282| 121-0283| 121-028a | 121-0284 | 121-0285 | 121-0286 | 121-0287 | 121-0288
pilot:p82.55 thread:-M8 drain port G1/4
o5 Flat M18X1.5; | 121-0030| 121-0031| 121-0032| 121-0033 | 121-003a | 121-0034 | 121-0035 | 121-0036 | 121-0037 | 121-0038
) al
key:8;shaft
thread:M8 -drai
“g;gﬂi’g:a'sn 121-0150| 121-0151| 121-0152 121-0153| 121-015a | 121-0154 | 121-0155 | 121-0156 | 121-0157 | 121-0158
Square flange; )
pilot:p80 Shaft 6D- s
25X21.5X6;shaft | M18X1.5drain |, yyiol 1or-1111| 121-1112| 121-1113| 121-111a| 1211114 | 1201115 | 120-1116 [ 121-1117 | 121-1118
thread:M8 port M14X1.5
@25 Flat
key:8;shaft Ltype G1/2 | 121-0170| 121-0171 121-0172 121-0173 | 121-017a | 121-0174 | 121-0175 | 121-0176 | 121-0177 | 121-0178
thread:M8
. @25 Flat it
Square flange; key:8:shaft M18X1.5:drain | o1 oa00| 121-0201 121-0202 121-0203 | 121-020a | 121-0204 | 121-0205 | 121-0206 | 121-0207 | 121-0208
pilot:82.55 thread:M8 port M14X1.5
©25.4 Flat S type
key:6.35;shaft | G1/2:drain port | 121-0290| 121-0291| 121-0292 121-0293 | 121-029a | 121-0294 | 121-0295 | 121-0296 | 121-0297 | 121-0298
thread:M8
G1/4
¢25 Flat s G1/2:
4 bolt flange; key:8:shaft draitzpeo o Gara | 12170640] 121-0641| 121-0642] 121-0643 | 121-06¢4a | 121-0644 | 121-0645 | 121-0646 | 121-0647 [121-0648
pilot:p82.55 thread:M8 P
25 f)?g:t g)?é 25 siype
£2-4R&19M0-29 | 54 /0-Grain port | 121-1010] 121-1011| 121-1012| 1211013 | 121-101a | 121-1014 | 121-1015 | 121-1016 | 1211017 [121-1018
;shaft thread:1/4- 'G 14
20UNC
. ¢25 Flat e
4 boltflange105X65; key:8;shaft M18X1.5:drain | 1 o150( 121-0141| 121-0142| 121-0143| 121-014a | 121-0144 | 121-0145 | 121-0146 | 121-0147 | 121-0148
pilot:80 thread:M8 port M14X1.5
. Shaft 6D-
4bolt flange105X85; | 5yoq sxgishaft | M18X1.5: | 121-1180] 121-1181] 121-1182| 121-1183| 121-118a| 1211184 | 121-1185 | 121-1186 | 1211187 | 121-1188
s thread:M8

19 <<

www.zs—hyd.com




@® K F B E

Zhaosheng Hydraulic

B S%HS-BM2R 5 ik

Type number—BM2 series motors

1 2 3 4

BM2

fIE 1 BM2RF|GiX
Position = BM2 series motors
L& 2 #HECC/R
Position displacement

1. 50
2, 63
3. 80
4, 100
5. 125
6. 160
7. 200
8. 250

9. 315

10, 400

11, 500
fIg 3 E=Min
Position Flange and pilot

A, 27LEREZ, 1EO ¢ 80x2.8mm

2 bolt Rhomb-flange, pilot ¢ 80x2.8mm

B. 27L&E®iE=, 1EO ¢ 82.55 x2.8mm
2 bolt Rhomb-flange, pilot ¢ 82.55x2.8mm
27LEREZ, 1EO ¢ 80x5mm
2 bolt Rhomb-flange, pilot ¢ 80x5mm
2FLEREZ, 1EO ¢ 82.55 x5mm
2 bolt Rhomb-flange, pilot ¢ 82.55x5mm
4FLEREZ, 10O ¢ 80x5mm
4 bolt Rhomb-flange, pilot ¢ 80x5mm
F. 47LE®EZ, 1EO ¢ 82.55x5mm
4 bolt Rhomb-flange, pilot ¢ 82.55x5mm
47 HEZ, 1IEO ¢ 80x5mm
4 bolt Square flange, pilot ¢ 80x5mm
4FLFREZ, 1IEH ¢ 82.55x5mm
4 bolt Square flange, pilot ¢ 82.55x5mm
I, 47LAHE=, 1EO ¢ 85x5mm

4 bolt Square flange, pilot ¢ 85x5mm
J. 4FLAEEZ, 1EA ¢ 44. 4x2. 8mm

4 bolt Square flange, pilot ¢ 44.4x2.8mm
K. 6FLZE®%E=, 1EO ¢ 80x5mm

6 bolt Rhomb-flange, pilot ¢ 80x5mm
L. 6FLERE=, 1EO $82.55x 5mm

6 bolt Rhomb-flange, pilot ¢ 82.55x5mm

O

@)

m
’

0]

i i

E 4 Wi
Position shaft
1. ¢25EH, FH#8x7x32
¢ 25 straight shaft, flat key 8x7x32
2. ¢25H%, F#6.35 x6.3x32
¢ 25 straight shaft, flat key 6.35x6.3 x 32
3. ¢25.4FH%, F#6.35x6.3x32
¢ 25.4 straight shaft, flat key 6.35x6.3x32
4. $20E%H, F#6x6x32
¢ 20 straight shaft, flat key 6x6x32
5. ¥ IEEMED-25.4 x21.5%6.25
Splined shaft 6D-25.4x21.5x6.25
6. FEFILHEHO6D-25x22%6
Splined shaft 6D-25x22x6
g 5 ®mO
Position oil port
A, G1/2
B. M22X1.5
C. 1/2-14NPTF
D. ZGl/2
E. M18x1.5
F. M20x1.5
G. 7/8-14UNF
g 6 ittimA
Position drain port
15, T6
2. M14X1.5
3. G1/4
4, 7/16-20UNF
g 7 BEHRE
Position paint color

A, SRIKE silver paint
B. BZ% blue
C. ITxEZF black
D. REEHR no paint
L& 8 HEMm
Position rotation direction
A, TR
standard
B. &km
opposite

www.zs—-hyd.com >> 20




